
Product Overview

Portable Lift Trolleys

Horcher/Barrier Free Portable Lift Trolley:
GO-LIFT-PTB-HRCR-TRLY

Wide Track Portable Lift Trolley:
GO-LIFT-WTRK-PTB-TRLY

Tollos Portable Lift Trolley:
GO-LIFT-PTB-TOLLOS-TRLY

Joerns/GH2 Portable Lift Trolley: 
GO-LIFT-PTB-JRNS-TRLY

Amico Portable Lift Trolley: 
GO-LIFT-PTB-TRLY

Human Care Portable Lift Trolley: 
GO-LIFT-PTB-HMCR-TRLY
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Amico Portable Lift Trolleys

The Amico portable lift trolley serves as a mounting point for the GoLift portable lift, with a maximum capacity of 
450lbs per trolley. The trolley has free turning wheels mounted on ball bearings that support the weight of the lift and 
patient to guide the lift and patient through the track system. The connection point on the trolley has a continuous 
pivot to allow the portable lift to be used in any orientation without twisting the strap.

Amico offers custom trolleys that are specially made to fit into existing track systems made by a variety of different 
manufacturers (see charts below). Being able to retrofit the Amico portable lift into an existing track system allows for 
hospitals and homes to update their lifts without having to replace the existing track system. This greatly reduces both 
cost and time.

To Retrofit:

1.	 The old lift and power supply must be replaced with the Amico portable lift and Amico power supply. 
NOTE: The Amico portable lift will NOT work with the existing power supply.

2.	 Remove one of the existing end stops (Note: Amico does not supply end stops, the existing ones can be reused).

3.	 Insert the Amico competitor portable trolley into the track.

4.	 Reinsert the existing end stop.

5.	 To charge the portable lift, mount the Amico power supply on the wall and plug the barrel plug connector directly 
into the plug in the back of the Amico portable lift.

WARNING:

•	 To avoid choosing the wrong adaptor, please send a picture of the profile of the track to your Amico sales 
representative. Amico cannot take responsibility for any wrong parts ordered without this confirmation.

•	 The maximum capacity of the existing track must be observed and followed. The GoLifts can be down rated 
to match the track maximum capacity. A certifying load test must be performed when retrofitting the GoLift.

•	 Verify that all functions of the lift, including charging, are working correctly.
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Amico Portable Lift Trolleys

AMICO PORTABLE LIFT TROLLEY: GO-LIFT-PTB-TRLY

450lbs capacity Amico portable lift trolley.

Compatible with:

•	 Straight Track

•	 Curved Track

•	 Gantry

•	 Turntable

Not compatible with:

•	 Curtain Jumping

Trolley: Track:

 1.260in
[32 mm]
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*Dimensions are shown in inches

1.260 in
[32mm]

1.563 in
[39.69mm]

1.448 in
[36.77mm]

1.703 in
[43.26mm]

Ø 0.950 in
[24.13mm]

3.993 in
[101.43mm]

2.692 in
[68.38mm]
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Competitor Portable Lift Trolleys

HORCHER/BARRIER FREE PORTABLE LIFT TROLLEY: GO-LIFT-PTB-HRCR-TRLY

450lbs capacity Horcher/Barrier Free portable lift trolley.

Compatible with:

•	 Straight Track

•	 Curved Track

•	 Gantry

•	 Turntable

Not compatible with:

•	 Curtain Jumping

Trolley: Track:

1.260 in
[32 mm] 

FREEWAY

INVACARE

LIKO (H70) TVM (Helm) GULDMANN HORCHER

OXFORD / CHILTERN OXFORD (Wide)
BHM (Wide) 

SPECTRA ROMEDIC (Lina) LIFTECH

BHM (KWIKtrak 90)

MATERIAL:

MAKE FROM:

APPROVED BY:
UNITS: METRIC

TOLERANCES: UNLESS

DIMENSIONS = 0.1mm

ECNBYDATEDESCRIPTIONREV

THIS IS THE PROPERTY OF FREEWAY HEALTHCARE. IT MUST NOT BE TRADED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER. NOR SHALL IT BE SUBMITTED TO OUTSIDE 
PARTIES FOREXAMINATION WITHOUT OUR CONSENT. IT SHALL BE USED ONLY AS A MEANS OF REFERENCE TO DO WORK DESIGNED OR FURNISHED BY US. 

ASSEMBLY PART NO.

A

B

C

D

E

F

ANGLES =  0.5 deg

BREAK ALL EDGES

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
PART DESCRIPTION:

WEIGHT:

DRAWN BY: DRAWN DATE:

Track Profiles

A.Haycock 20.10.09

ORIGINAL PART NO.

APPROVED DATE:

1:2SCALE: SHEET 1 of 2
DO NOT SCALE

Rev:

A

1.220 in
[31 mm] 1.547 in

[39.30 mm] 

1.811 in
[46 mm] 

1.595 in
[40.51 mm]

1.122 in
[28.5 mm] 1.622 in

[41.20 mm] 

1.595 in
[40.51 mm]

1.595 in
[32.96 mm]

1.203 in
[30.55 mm]

1.203 in
[30.55 mm]

1.446 in
[36.73 mm]

Dimensions:
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*Dimensions are shown in inches

1.220 in
[31mm]

1.563 in
[39.69mm]

1.448 in
[36.77mm]

1.703 in
[43.26mm]

3.993 in
[101.43mm]

2.692 in
[68.38mm]

Ø 0.950 in
[24.13mm]
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Competitor Portable Lift Trolleys

JOERNS/GH2 PORTABLE LIFT TROLLEY: GO-LIFT-PTB-JRNS-TRLY

450lbs capacity Joerns/GH2 portable lift trolley.

Compatible with:

•	 Straight Track

•	 Curved Track

•	 Gantry

•	 Turntable

Not compatible with:

•	 Curtain Jumping

Trolley: Track:

1.260 in
[32 mm] 

FREEWAY

INVACARE

LIKO (H70) TVM (Helm) GULDMANN HORCHER

OXFORD / CHILTERN OXFORD (Wide)
BHM (Wide) 

SPECTRA ROMEDIC (Lina) LIFTECH

BHM (KWIKtrak 90)

MATERIAL:

MAKE FROM:

APPROVED BY:
UNITS: METRIC

TOLERANCES: UNLESS

DIMENSIONS = 0.1mm

ECNBYDATEDESCRIPTIONREV

THIS IS THE PROPERTY OF FREEWAY HEALTHCARE. IT MUST NOT BE TRADED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER. NOR SHALL IT BE SUBMITTED TO OUTSIDE 
PARTIES FOREXAMINATION WITHOUT OUR CONSENT. IT SHALL BE USED ONLY AS A MEANS OF REFERENCE TO DO WORK DESIGNED OR FURNISHED BY US. 

ASSEMBLY PART NO.

A

B

C

D

E

F

ANGLES =  0.5 deg

BREAK ALL EDGES

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
PART DESCRIPTION:

WEIGHT:

DRAWN BY: DRAWN DATE:

Track Profiles

A.Haycock 20.10.09

ORIGINAL PART NO.

APPROVED DATE:

1:2SCALE: SHEET 1 of 2
DO NOT SCALE

Rev:

A

1.220 in
[31 mm] 1.547 in

[39.30 mm] 

1.811 in
[46 mm] 

1.595 in
[40.51 mm]

1.122 in
[28.5 mm] 1.622 in

[41.20 mm] 

1.595 in
[40.51 mm]

1.595 in
[32.96 mm]

1.203 in
[30.55 mm]

1.203 in
[30.55 mm]

1.446 in
[36.73 mm]

Dimensions:
  1.563in

39.69mm
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*Dimensions are shown in inches

1.703 in
[43.26mm]

1.563 in
[39.69mm] 1.263 in

[32.08mm]

3.252 in
[82.60mm]

1.260 in
[32mm]

4.553 in
[115.66mm]

Ø 0.950 in
[24.13mm]
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Competitor Portable Lift Trolleys

HUMAN CARE PORTABLE LIFT TROLLEY: GO-LIFT-PTB-HMCR-TRLY

450lbs capacity Human Care portable lift trolley

Compatible with:

•	 Straight Track

•	 Curved Track

•	 Gantry

•	 Turntable

Not compatible with:

•	 Curtain Jumping

Trolley: Track:

HUMAN CARE SWEDEN (HQ)
Årstaängsvägen 21B
117 43 Stockholm
Phone:- +46 8 665 35 00
Fax:- +46 8 665 35 10
info.se@humancaregroup.com

HUMAN CARE UNITED STATES
8006 Cameron Road, Suite K
Austin, TX  78754
Phone: +512.476.7199
Fax:  +512.476.7190
info.us@humancaregroup.com

HUMAN CARE AUSTRALIA
Unit 4, 49 Bertie Street
Port Melbourne, VIC 3207
Phone : +61 1300 132 736
Fax : + 61 (03) 9645 4954
info.au@humancaregroup.com

HUMAN CARE NEDERLAND
Elspeterweg 124
8076 PA Vierhouten
Phone: +31 577 412 171
Fax: +31 577 412 170
info.nl@humancaregroup.com

HUMAN CARE CANADA
10-155 Colonnade Road
Ottawa, ON K2E 7K1
Phone: +613.723.6734
Fax: +613.723.1058
info.ca@humancaregroup.com

rails

Assorted Profiles
Our rails are offered in three different rail 
profiles.  The P87 profile is mainly used for 
single rail systems or as the primary rail in 
a traverse system.  It is available in assorted 
straight lengths as well as curved lengths. 
The P87 also has the option of a shelf profile 
for built-in flush mounted installations.  The 
P120 and P180 profiles are both designed 
to be used as secondary rails in a traverse 
system or systems that require long 
distances between fixation points.  The are 
available in lengths of up to 7m/23 feet.
 
Discreet and Versatile
Our rails are ready for our in-rail charging 
solution that offers continuous charging of 

lifts.  The unique installation of our technology 
does not require as many drops in the ceiling, 
saving time and money. Mounting can be 
done to ceilings, walls or floors regardless of 
the height.

Full Range of Accessories
Our rail systems come with a full range of 
accessories to accommodate the needs 
of most mounting situations.  We offer 
pendulums, rail rollers, attachment kits, 
door stands, posts and poles, all of which 
guarantee the installation will be fast and 
simple.  

Our rail profiles are made of extruded aluminum and are available 
in various standard lengths and profiles.  All profiles are designed 
to offer fast and flexible installation and come complete with a 
full range of attachments and accessories.  All rails are discreet, 
modern and lightweight, making them much easier to install.

Flexible
Fast Installation

Aluminum

P87 Profile

P120 Profile

P180 Profile

Dimensions:
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*Dimensions are shown in inches

1.792 in
[45.50mm]

1.563 in
[39.69mm]

4.553 in
[115.66mm]

3.252 in
[82.60mm]

1.703 in
[43.26mm]

Ø 1.250 in
[31.75mm]
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Competitor Portable Lift Trolleys

TOLLOS PORTABLE LIFT TROLLEY: GO-LIFT-PTB-TOLLOS-TRLY

450lbs capacity Tollos portable lift trolley.

Compatible with:

•	 Straight Track

•	 Curved Track

•	 Gantry

•	 Turntable

Not compatible with:

•	 Curtain Jumping

Trolley: Track:

1.260 in
[32 mm] 

FREEWAY

INVACARE

LIKO (H70) TVM (Helm) GULDMANN HORCHER

OXFORD / CHILTERN OXFORD (Wide)
BHM (Wide) 

SPECTRA ROMEDIC (Lina) LIFTECH

BHM (KWIKtrak 90)

MATERIAL:

MAKE FROM:

APPROVED BY:
UNITS: METRIC

TOLERANCES: UNLESS

DIMENSIONS = 0.1mm

ECNBYDATEDESCRIPTIONREV

THIS IS THE PROPERTY OF FREEWAY HEALTHCARE. IT MUST NOT BE TRADED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER. NOR SHALL IT BE SUBMITTED TO OUTSIDE 
PARTIES FOREXAMINATION WITHOUT OUR CONSENT. IT SHALL BE USED ONLY AS A MEANS OF REFERENCE TO DO WORK DESIGNED OR FURNISHED BY US. 

ASSEMBLY PART NO.

A

B

C

D

E

F

ANGLES =  0.5 deg

BREAK ALL EDGES

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
PART DESCRIPTION:

WEIGHT:

DRAWN BY: DRAWN DATE:

Track Profiles

A.Haycock 20.10.09

ORIGINAL PART NO.

APPROVED DATE:

1:2SCALE: SHEET 1 of 2
DO NOT SCALE

Rev:

A

1.220 in
[31 mm] 1.547 in

[39.30 mm] 

1.811 in
[46 mm] 

1.595 in
[40.51 mm]

1.122 in
[28.5 mm] 1.622 in

[41.20 mm] 

1.595 in
[40.51 mm]

1.595 in
[32.96 mm]

1.203 in
[30.55 mm]

1.203 in
[30.55 mm]

1.446 in
[36.73 mm]

1.446 in
[36.73mm]

Dimensions:
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REV. DESCRIPTION BY DATE

5 4 3 1

122B East Beaver Creek Rd
Richmond Hill, ON L4B 4V1, CANADA
Tel: (905)764-0800
Fax: (905)764-0862

DESCRIPTION:

PART NO:
SHEET: OF

DRAWING NO: 
1 1

PROJECTION

PRIVATE AND CONFIDENTIAL
THIS PRINT IS PROPERTY OF AMICO CLINICAL AND IS LOANED IN CONFIDENCE SUBJECT TO RETURN UPON
REQUEST AND WITH THE UNDERSTANDING THAT NO COPIES ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE CONSENT OF
AMICO CLINICAL.
ALL RIGHTS TO DESIGN OR INVENTION ARE RESERVED

2022-11-09DATE:

2022-11-09DATE:

ACCHECKED BY: 

DLDRAWN BY: 
NTSSCALE: 

2

A

B

C

D

SEE NOTE 2FINISH:
MATERIAL: SEE NOTE 1

YYMMDD-XXX

UNLESS SPECIFIED:
ALL DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
SURFACE FINISH 63 uin 
BREAK ALL EDGES 0.005 - 0.010
REMOVE SHARP EDGES AND BURRS
ANGLE TOLERANCES 0.25
CONCENTRICITY  OF 0.005"
STRAIGHTNESS & FLATNESS 
PARALLELISM OF 0.005"

DECIMAL TOLERANCES:   X.XX     .05
                                               X.XXX  .005
                                               X.XXXX .0005

TOLLOS PORTABLE LIFT TROLLEY

GO-LIFT-PTB-TOLLOS-TRLY

*Dimensions are shown in inches

2.900 in
[73.660mm]

1.455 in
[36.950mm]

1.703 in
[43.262mm]

3.328 in
[84.541mm]

4.553 in
[115.656mm]

Ø 1.399 in
[34.000mm]
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Competitor Portable Lift Trolleys

WIDE TRACK PORTABLE LIFT TROLLEY: GO-LIFT-WTRK-PTB-TRLY

450lbs capacity wide track portable lift trolley. 
Can use in Liko (H70), Oxford/BHM/Solo Step, Waverley Glen/Prism, Liftech/Gemini, Arjo, Savaria tracks.

Compatible with:

•	 Straight Track

•	 Curved Track

•	 Gantry

•	 Turntable

Not compatible with:

•	 Curtain Jumping

Trolley: Dimensions:
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73.66mm
  

  
4.

55
3i

n
11

5.
66

m
m

  

  
3.

32
8i

n
84

.5
4m

m
  

1.
33

9i
n

34
.0

0m
m

  1.654in
42.00mm

  

  1.703in
43.26mm

  

Tracks:

Liko (H70)

1.260 in
[32 mm] 

FREEWAY

INVACARE

LIKO (H70) TVM (Helm) GULDMANN HORCHER

OXFORD / CHILTERN OXFORD (Wide)
BHM (Wide) 

SPECTRA ROMEDIC (Lina) LIFTECH

BHM (KWIKtrak 90)

MATERIAL:

MAKE FROM:

APPROVED BY:
UNITS: METRIC

TOLERANCES: UNLESS

DIMENSIONS = 0.1mm

ECNBYDATEDESCRIPTIONREV

THIS IS THE PROPERTY OF FREEWAY HEALTHCARE. IT MUST NOT BE TRADED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER. NOR SHALL IT BE SUBMITTED TO OUTSIDE 
PARTIES FOREXAMINATION WITHOUT OUR CONSENT. IT SHALL BE USED ONLY AS A MEANS OF REFERENCE TO DO WORK DESIGNED OR FURNISHED BY US. 

ASSEMBLY PART NO.

A

B

C

D

E

F

ANGLES =  0.5 deg

BREAK ALL EDGES

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
PART DESCRIPTION:

WEIGHT:

DRAWN BY: DRAWN DATE:

Track Profiles

A.Haycock 20.10.09

ORIGINAL PART NO.

APPROVED DATE:

1:2SCALE: SHEET 1 of 2
DO NOT SCALE

Rev:

A

1.220 in
[31 mm] 1.547 in

[39.30 mm] 

1.811 in
[46 mm] 

1.595 in
[40.51 mm]

1.122 in
[28.5 mm] 1.622 in

[41.20 mm] 

1.595 in
[40.51 mm]

1.595 in
[32.96 mm]

1.203 in
[30.55 mm]

1.203 in
[30.55 mm]

1.446 in
[36.73 mm]

Oxford/BHM/Solo Step

1.260 in
[32 mm] 

FREEWAY

INVACARE

LIKO (H70) TVM (Helm) GULDMANN HORCHER

OXFORD / CHILTERN OXFORD (Wide)
BHM (Wide) 

SPECTRA ROMEDIC (Lina) LIFTECH

BHM (KWIKtrak 90)

MATERIAL:

MAKE FROM:

APPROVED BY:
UNITS: METRIC

TOLERANCES: UNLESS

DIMENSIONS = 0.1mm

ECNBYDATEDESCRIPTIONREV

THIS IS THE PROPERTY OF FREEWAY HEALTHCARE. IT MUST NOT BE TRADED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER. NOR SHALL IT BE SUBMITTED TO OUTSIDE 
PARTIES FOREXAMINATION WITHOUT OUR CONSENT. IT SHALL BE USED ONLY AS A MEANS OF REFERENCE TO DO WORK DESIGNED OR FURNISHED BY US. 

ASSEMBLY PART NO.

A

B

C

D

E

F

ANGLES =  0.5 deg

BREAK ALL EDGES

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
PART DESCRIPTION:

WEIGHT:

DRAWN BY: DRAWN DATE:

Track Profiles

A.Haycock 20.10.09

ORIGINAL PART NO.

APPROVED DATE:

1:2SCALE: SHEET 1 of 2
DO NOT SCALE

Rev:

A

1.220 in
[31 mm] 1.547 in

[39.30 mm] 

1.811 in
[46 mm] 

1.595 in
[40.51 mm]

1.122 in
[28.5 mm] 1.622 in

[41.20 mm] 

1.595 in
[40.51 mm]

1.595 in
[32.96 mm]

1.203 in
[30.55 mm]

1.203 in
[30.55 mm]

1.446 in
[36.73 mm]

Waverley Glen/Prism

ARJO SUREHANDS WAVERLEY GLEN LINA

Waverley Glen 800lbs

WAVERLEY GLEN

HANDIMOVE TRACK

MATERIAL:

MAKE FROM:

APPROVED BY:
UNITS: METRIC

TOLERANCES: UNLESS

DIMENSIONS = 0.1mm

ECNBYDATEDESCRIPTIONREV

THIS IS THE PROPERTY OF PRISM MEDICAL UK. IT MUST NOT BE TRADED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER. NOR SHALL IT BE SUBMITTED TO OUTSIDE PARTIES 
FOR EXAMINATION WITHOUT OUR CONSENT. IT SHALL BE USED ONLY AS A MEANS OF REFERENCE TO DO WORK DESIGNED OR FURNISHED BY US. 

PART NO.

A

B

C

D

E

F

ANGLES =  0.5 deg

BREAK ALL EDGES

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
PART DESCRIPTION:

WEIGHT:

DRAWN BY:

-

-Release for Production AH DRAWN DATE:

Track Profiles
Aluminium  

N/A

A.Haycock

2246.33g
DT-

-

N/AORIGINAL PART NO.

APPROVED DATE:

1:2SCALE:

-

SHEET 2 of 2

C.Rogers
DO NOT SCALE

Rev:

A

1.446 in
[36.73 mm] 

1.393 in
[35.38 mm] 

1.850 in
[47 mm] 

1.628 in
[41.35 mm]

1.319 in
[33.5 mm]

1.339 in
[34 mm]

Prism Super Track/
Waverley Glen Super TrackARJO SUREHANDS WAVERLEY GLEN LINA

Waverley Glen 800lbs

WAVERLEY GLEN

HANDIMOVE TRACK

MATERIAL:

MAKE FROM:

APPROVED BY:
UNITS: METRIC

TOLERANCES: UNLESS

DIMENSIONS = 0.1mm

ECNBYDATEDESCRIPTIONREV

THIS IS THE PROPERTY OF PRISM MEDICAL UK. IT MUST NOT BE TRADED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER. NOR SHALL IT BE SUBMITTED TO OUTSIDE PARTIES 
FOR EXAMINATION WITHOUT OUR CONSENT. IT SHALL BE USED ONLY AS A MEANS OF REFERENCE TO DO WORK DESIGNED OR FURNISHED BY US. 

PART NO.

A

B

C

D

E

F

ANGLES =  0.5 deg

BREAK ALL EDGES

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
PART DESCRIPTION:

WEIGHT:

DRAWN BY:

-

-Release for Production AH DRAWN DATE:

Track Profiles
Aluminium  

N/A

A.Haycock

2246.33g
DT-

-

N/AORIGINAL PART NO.

APPROVED DATE:

1:2SCALE:

-

SHEET 2 of 2

C.Rogers
DO NOT SCALE

Rev:

A

1.446 in
[36.73 mm] 

1.393 in
[35.38 mm] 

1.850 in
[47 mm] 

1.628 in
[41.35 mm]

1.319 in
[33.5 mm]

1.339 in
[34 mm]

Liftech/Gemini

1.260 in
[32 mm] 

FREEWAY

INVACARE

LIKO (H70) TVM (Helm) GULDMANN HORCHER

OXFORD / CHILTERN OXFORD (Wide)
BHM (Wide) 

SPECTRA ROMEDIC (Lina) LIFTECH

BHM (KWIKtrak 90)

MATERIAL:

MAKE FROM:

APPROVED BY:
UNITS: METRIC

TOLERANCES: UNLESS

DIMENSIONS = 0.1mm

ECNBYDATEDESCRIPTIONREV

THIS IS THE PROPERTY OF FREEWAY HEALTHCARE. IT MUST NOT BE TRADED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER. NOR SHALL IT BE SUBMITTED TO OUTSIDE 
PARTIES FOREXAMINATION WITHOUT OUR CONSENT. IT SHALL BE USED ONLY AS A MEANS OF REFERENCE TO DO WORK DESIGNED OR FURNISHED BY US. 

ASSEMBLY PART NO.

A

B

C

D

E

F

ANGLES =  0.5 deg

BREAK ALL EDGES

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
PART DESCRIPTION:

WEIGHT:

DRAWN BY: DRAWN DATE:

Track Profiles

A.Haycock 20.10.09

ORIGINAL PART NO.

APPROVED DATE:

1:2SCALE: SHEET 1 of 2
DO NOT SCALE

Rev:

A

1.220 in
[31 mm] 1.547 in

[39.30 mm] 

1.811 in
[46 mm] 

1.595 in
[40.51 mm]

1.122 in
[28.5 mm] 1.622 in

[41.20 mm] 

1.595 in
[40.51 mm]

1.595 in
[32.96 mm]

1.203 in
[30.55 mm]

1.203 in
[30.55 mm]

1.446 in
[36.73 mm]

Arjo

1.260 in
[32 mm] 

FREEWAY

INVACARE

LIKO (H70) TVM (Helm) GULDMANN HORCHER

OXFORD / CHILTERN OXFORD (Wide)
BHM (Wide) 

SPECTRA ROMEDIC (Lina) LIFTECH

BHM (KWIKtrak 90)

MATERIAL:

MAKE FROM:

APPROVED BY:
UNITS: METRIC

TOLERANCES: UNLESS

DIMENSIONS = 0.1mm

ECNBYDATEDESCRIPTIONREV

THIS IS THE PROPERTY OF FREEWAY HEALTHCARE. IT MUST NOT BE TRADED OR REPRODUCED IN ANY MANNER. NOR SHALL IT BE SUBMITTED TO OUTSIDE 
PARTIES FOREXAMINATION WITHOUT OUR CONSENT. IT SHALL BE USED ONLY AS A MEANS OF REFERENCE TO DO WORK DESIGNED OR FURNISHED BY US. 

ASSEMBLY PART NO.

A

B

C

D

E

F

ANGLES =  0.5 deg

BREAK ALL EDGES

OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
PART DESCRIPTION:

WEIGHT:

DRAWN BY: DRAWN DATE:

Track Profiles

A.Haycock 20.10.09

ORIGINAL PART NO.

APPROVED DATE:

1:2SCALE: SHEET 1 of 2
DO NOT SCALE

Rev:

A

1.220 in
[31 mm] 1.547 in

[39.30 mm] 

1.811 in
[46 mm] 

1.595 in
[40.51 mm]

1.122 in
[28.5 mm] 1.622 in

[41.20 mm] 

1.595 in
[40.51 mm]

1.595 in
[32.96 mm]

1.203 in
[30.55 mm]

1.203 in
[30.55 mm]

1.446 in
[36.73 mm]

Savaria

*Dimensions are shown in inches

2.900 in
[73.66mm]

4.553 in
[115.66mm]

3.328 in
[84.54mm]

1.654 in
[42.00mm]

1.703 in
[43.26mm]

1.547 in
[39.30mm]

1.595 in
[40.51mm]

1.446 in
[36.73mm]

1.622 in
[41.20mm] 1.622 in

[41.20mm]

1.595 in
[40.51mm]

1.393 in
[35.38mm]

Ø 1.339 in
[34.00mm]


